
Appendix 1 
 

Service Description of Saving Type of 
Saving 

RAG 
Deliverability 

RAG 
Impact 

Amount of Saving FTE's 

          21/22 
£000’s 

22/23 
£000’s 

Total 
£000’s 

Planning, Licensing & 
Building Control 

Hold/delete 11 vacant posts  Reduction Green Amber 393  393 11 

Housing & Residential 
Growth 

Additional income from 
housing redevelopment 

Income  Green Green 190  190 0 

Work & Skills Reduction in commissioning 
activity  

Reduction Green Green 50  50 0 

 Government Funding for 
youth unemployment,  

Income  Green Green 100  100 0 

Total         733  733 11 

 
 

 
 
 


